6/4/2014

Product 19353
Number:

Order 7.5S 120V
Abbreviation:

General Incandescent S11 Bulb Shape Clear Finish M edium Aluminum Base 7.5Watt 120Volt

Description:

Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Approx. Lumens

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Color Temperature/CCT (K)
Diameter (in)

Diameter (mm)

Filament

Lamp Finish

Light Center Length - LCL (in)

Light Center Length - LCL (mm)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
M aximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)

Nominal Voltage (V)
Nominal Wattage (W)

Product Details

75S120V 120/CS 10/SKU
45

1400
Medium
S11

B (vacuum)
100

2850

1.375

34.93

C-9

Clear

1.563

40

2.250

57.15
120.00
7.50

http://lecom.sylvania.com/sylvaniab2b/catalog/ProductDetailsPrint.inc.jsp?isPrint=true

11



